

CNR WBUD01-001292-2015 ,J.O.CODE WB00894

ADJ,FTC-I(R).

SESS-51/2015

90/11.11.2021

The Local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case.

Accused person namely Bumba Kar @ Riki is produce from Raiganj District correctional home today, he is taken into custoday and remanded to J/C.

To 14.12.21 for evidence of CSW-6&7 and production.Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

