

WBUD010028042023



M A C C/160/2023

Radhika mahato Vs. TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

Order No. 12

Dated : 09.06.2026:

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP/Ins Co.

Petitioner has filed hazira but has not taken any step upon OP Insurance Co.

The petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite upon OP Insurance Co.

To 26.08.2026 for step upon OP Insurance Co. by the petitioner.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-II, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code **WB-00918**

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS